


32nd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting / Program

32nd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting

Wednesday, March 8, 2017

Parallel 2B - 206 (8:45 AM - 10:45 AM)

-Conveners: Lutz Bornschein

time

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

[id] title

[57] Detector firmware upgrades for high-rate measurements
[58] High voltage calibration with the CKrS

[59] Absolute calibration of the reference voltage dividers

[60] Conversion electron spectroscopy capabilities with the CKrS

[61] Sterile neutrinos: Phase 0

10:00 AM [62] TRISTAN detector R&D

10:15 AM [63] Dead-layer determination

10:30 AM [64] Updates in Particle Tracking and Signal Production in Kassiopeia

Page 1

Wednesday, March 8, 2017

presenter
ENOMOTO, Sanshiro
REST, Oliver
HERUD, Patrick
DYBA, Stephan
HUBER, Anton
BODE, Tobias
BRUNST, Tim

BUZINSKY, Nick



