32nd KATRIN Collaboration Meeting

Wednesday, March 8, 2017

Parallel 2B - 206 (8:45 AM - 10:45 AM)

-Conveners: Lutz Bornschein

time	[id] title	presenter
8:45 AM	[57] Detector firmware upgrades for high-rate measurements	ENOMOTO, Sanshiro
9:00 AM	[58] High voltage calibration with the CKrS	REST, Oliver
9:15 AM	[59] Absolute calibration of the reference voltage dividers	HERUD, Patrick
9:30 AM	[60] Conversion electron spectroscopy capabilities with the CKrS	DYBA, Stephan
9:45 AM	[61] Sterile neutrinos: Phase 0	HUBER, Anton
10:00 AM	[62] TRISTAN detector R&D	BODE, Tobias
10:15 AM	[63] Dead-layer determination	BRUNST, Tim
10:30 AM	[64] Updates in Particle Tracking and Signal Production in Kassiopeia	BUZINSKY, Nick